Day Date Time Visitor Home Location
Tues 11-Sep 6:30PM  |CVLL1 SCLL Udall 3
Tues 11-Sep 6:30PM  |CVLL2 CVLL3 Mehl 2
Tues 11-Sep 6:30PM  |TVLL CVLL4 Mehl 1
Sat 15-Sep 5:00PM |CVLL3 CVLL1 Mehl 2
Sat 15-Sep 5:00 PM  |SCLL CVLL 2 Mehl 1
Sat 15-Sep 5:00PM |[CVLL5 TVLL McDondald
Tues 18-Sep 6:30PM  |CVLLA4 CvLL1 Mehl 2
Tues 18-Sep 6:30 PM  |SCLL CVLL3 Udall 3
Tues 18-Sep 6:30PM  |CVLL2 CVLL5 Mehl 1
Sat 22-Sep 5:.00PM |CVLL1 CVLL 2 Mehl 1
Sat 22-Sep 5:00 PM  |SCLL TVLL McDondald
Sat 22-Sep 5:00PM |CVLL5 CVLL4 Mehl 2
Tues 25-Sep 6:30PM  |TVLL CVLL1 Mehl 1
Tues 25-Sep 6:30PM  |CVLLA4 SCLL Udall 3
Tues 25-Sep 6:30PM  |CVLL3 CVLLS Mehl 2
Sat 29-Sep 5:00PM |CVLL1 CVLL5 Mehl 1
Sat 29-Sep 5:00PM |CVLLA4 CVLL 2 Mehl 2
Sat 29-Sep 5:00 PM |TVLL CVLL3 McDondald
Tues 2-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL5 SCLL Udall 3
Tues 2-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL2 TVLL McDondald
Tues 2-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL3 CVLL4 Mehl 2
Sat 6-Oct 5:00 PM  |SCLL CVLL1 Mehl 2
Sat 6-Oct 5:00PM |CVLL3 CVLL 2 Mehl 1
Sat 6-Oct 5:00PM |CVLLA4 TVLL McDondald
Tues 9-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL1 CVLL3 Mehl 2
Tues 9-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL2 SCLL Udall 3
Tues 9-Oct 6:30PM  |TVLL CVLLS Mehl 1
Sat 13-Oct 5:00PM |CVLL1 CVLL4 Mehl 1
Sat 13-Oct 5:00PM |CVLL3 SCLL Udall 3
Sat 13-Oct 5:00PM |CVLL5 CVLL 2 Mehl 2
Tues 16-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL2 CVLL1 Mehl 2
Tues 16-Oct 6:30PM  |TVLL SCLL Udall 3
Tues 16-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLLA4 CVLLS Mehl 1
Sat 20-Oct 5:00PM |CVLL1 TVLL McDondald
Sat 20-Oct 5:00 PM  |SCLL CVLL4 Mehl 1
Sat 20-Oct 5:00PM |CVLL5 CVLL3 Mehl 2
Tues 23-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL5 CVLL1 Mehl 1
Tues 23-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL2 CVLL4 Mehl 2
Tues 23-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL3 TVLL McDondald
Sat 27-Oct 5:00 PM  |SCLL CVLL5 Udall 3
Sat 27-Oct 5:00 PM |TVLL CVLL 2 McDondald
Sat 27-Oct 5:00PM |CVLLA4 CVLL3 Mehl 2
Tues 30-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL1 SCLL Udall 3
Tues 30-Oct 6:30PM  |CVLL2 CVLL3 Mehl 2
Tues 30-Oct 6:30PM  |TVLL CVLL4 Mehl 1
Sat 3-Nov 5:00PM |CVLL3 CVLL1 Mehl 2




Sat 3-Nov 5:00 PM  |SCLL CVLL 2 Mehl 1
Sat 3-Nov 5:00PM |CVLL5 TVLL McDondald
Tues 6-Nov 6:30PM  |CVLLA4 CVLL1 Mehl 2
Tues 6-Nov 6:30 PM  |SCLL CVLL 3 Udall 3
Tues 6-Nov 6:30PM  |CVLL2 CVLL5 Mehl 1
Sat 10-Nov 5:00PM |CVLL1 CVLL 2 Mehl 1
Sat 10-Nov 5:00 PM  [SCLL TVLL McDondald
Sat 10-Nov 5:00PM |CVLL5 CVLL4 Mehl 2




